

BRESLUBE LTD. P.O. BOX 130, BRESLAU, ONTARIO, CANADA NOB 1MO

TEL. (519) 648-2291 FAX (519) 648-2658

December 7, 1987

Mr. John D. Kenneman United States Nuclear Regulatory Commission Region 1, 631 Park Avenue King of Prussia, Pennsylvania 19406

37-20801-01

Dear Sir:

Re: Transfer of Gas Chromatograph

This letter is to inform you of our recent transfer of a Hewlett-Packard Gas Chromatograph Model No. 5710 (with Electron Capture Detector) from our BresLube-Penn Inc. site to our laboratory at Booth Oil Co., in Buffalo, New York.

As stated in our correspondence dating back to February 18, 1987 (Subject: Rep. No. 030-22073/86-01) it was our intention to transfer our unit from the BresLube-Penn Inc. site. In complying with regulations 10 CFR 31.58, I have included a copy of our license at our Buffalo site. The instrument was received by Greg Beck, Technical Manager, the week of December 1, 1987.

I hope I have provided you with all information necessary. If I can be of any further assistance, feel free to contact myself or Frank Scimmi, Technical Manager.

Regards,

8805090063 880312 REG1 LIC30 37-20801-01 PDR

own Dickson

Technical Development

JD/bo

Dete Completed 2/3/88

RECORD COPY" ML18

108182

12-14-87



OCT 2 7 1985

RADIOLOGICAL HEALTH UNIT-DOSH

STATE OF NEW YORK - DEPARTMENT OF LABOR DIVISION OF SAFETY AND HEALTH

Radiological Health Unit ONE MAIN STREET BROOKLYN, N.Y. 11201



FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

REGISTRATION NO.

X-3423

DATE REGISTERED 11/5/86 Bughan

REGISTRATION OF GENERALLY LICENSED RADIATION DEVICE

		KC0131 KA11011 01	1000		1075			
		COM	PLETE AND FOR	WARD IN TRIPLICATE				
. NAME OF FIRM Speedy Oil Services, Inc.			c/o Booth Oil Co., Inc.					
z. ADDR	ESS OF FI		ZIP CODE		COUNTY TELEPHONE NUMBE		NUMBER	
		Poot of Watherine St. B:	ffalo, NY	alo, NY 14210 Erie		(716) 855	(716) 855-2311	
J. ADDR	ESS OF IN	STALLATION WHERE DEVICE WILL BE	USED. ZIP CODE		COUNTY TELEPHON		RJEMUNS	
4. CONF		ASTALLATION		5. INDUST	e-refinery			
	THE SOUR	Laboratory CES NOW BEING REPORTED PART OF A IF YES, WHAT WAS THE REGISTRAT	IN INSTALLATION	PREVIOUSLY REGIS	STERED WITH THE ST	ATE OF NEW YO	RK?	
7. DESC	RIFTION	F DEVICES, PLEASE LIST EACH SOURCE	E SEPARATELY.	(USE ADDITIONAL S	HEETS IF NECESSARY	1.)	100000	
	Number 8. Name, Manufacturer, Model, and		C. Specify Radioactive Material and Activity		Purpose or Use		E. No. o Worker Expose	
1		Gas Chromatograph Hewlett-Packard Co.	13 millicuries Ni ₆₃		PC3 Detection		2	
	108	HP 5890A 2602A08680				是建筑建筑		
	文章	A STATE OF THE STA						
				海 岛岛美国		并改革 (第	100	
MINI		PROPERTY OF STREET					1	
					8. TOTAL NUMBER		2 1	
A. MAN	ANUFAÇT	ER SUICENSE FOR GENERALLY LICEN VRER'S LICENSE NO.	SED DE VICE	A NAME AND	TRESON AT INSTALLAT	TON		
8	eneral cecific	Uncense 37-07002-03G License 37-07002-02		Gregory H. Beck				
9, 15	SUED TO	Packard Co.		B. QUALIFICAT	IONS	18.35		
	SUEDBY	FACKARD CO.	E ISSUED				10	
	.R.C.	G.L	1/10/84				4 d d	
FOR	M AND ON	TIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONT NAMY SUPPLEMENTS ATTACHED HER T TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE A	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
DEV 1 AF	TIONALL TICE(S) EAT	LY, IF I AM IN POSSESSION OF A GENE CHONE OF WHICH HAS I OR MORE CUI IT I HAVE ARRANGED FOR THE REMO	RALLY LICENSED RIES OF ACTIVITY VAL OF THE		VALIDATION S	TAMP	1 33	
RES	PONSIBILI	THE END OF ITS USEFUL LIFE AND TI ITY FOR DISPOSING OF ALL GENERAL EMATERIAL IN MY POSSESSION.	LY LICENSED	E OF NEW YOR	V Drn.			
G+	neory-R	Beck	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			ENT OF LAE	NOR	
1,236		NAME (Print or Type)	A L	EGI	STE	RF	n	
Te	chnical	Manager		UNDER RITE	8 OF INDUSTRI	1 1 La	L)	
		71712		DIVISION OF	SAFETY AND H	AL CODE		
1	Aus	Rick 10	/21/SiDates	11/5/86		LALIL		
17, 900	Sid	NATURE	DATE	BECON EST	- Byrown	the state of the state of	100	
DO5H-2	40.4 (4-86)		ISEE INSTRUCTI	ONS ON REVERSE		· 专工工具工具		

"OFFICIAL RECORD COPY"

RECEIVED-REGION 1
1997 DEC 14 PN 1: 05

INFORMATION FROM LMS BETWEEN: LICENSE REE MANAGEMENT BRANCH, ARM PROGRAM COUE: 03123 STATUS CODE: 0 AND REGIONAL LICENSING SECTIONS FEE CATEGORY: 3P EXP. DATE: 19900228 FEE COMMENTS: _ LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL DORIS- Please note A. REGION L APPLICATION ATTACHED APPLICANT/LIGENSEE: BRESLUBE=PENN, INC. RECEIVED DATE: 871214 DOCKST NO: CONTROL NO.: 108182 37=20801-01 This request LICENSE NO. : AMENDMENT ACTION TYPE: PEE ATTACHED AMOUNT: SHECK NO. 1 O. COMMENTS Response to Inspection They hadn't preferred to the SIGNED LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH (CHECK WHEN MILESTONE DS IS ENTERED 1_1) FEE CATEGORY AND ANDUNT: 3P CORRECT PEE PAID. APPLICATION MAY BE PROCESSED FOR: Yes AMENDMENT RENEWAL LICENSE OTHER SIGNED DATE

(FOR LENS USE)